
 

 

 

 

 

 

                             2” RECEIVER MOUNT KIT 

 

 

The 2” receiver mount kit is able to mount to most trailer frames or tube type frames vertical or horizontal. 

 

There are two di&erent lengths of bolt to use depending on you tube or frame size. 

 

Simply sandwich the tube or frame in between the receiver weldment and the backer plate and desired 

location and tighten bolts. 

 

Always check bolts to make sure the mount is secure. 

 

 

 

Question or Comments Call 320-964-1616, Monday thru Thursday, 7:00 to 4:30 CST                                 INST5511HO 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 5511-70 1 2" Receiver Tube Weldment

2 5511-4 1 Backer Plate

3 HDW9477 4 3/8 x 3-1/2 Carriage Bolt

4 HDW9478 4 3/8 x 5 Carriage Bolt

5 HDW9001 4 3/8 Flat Washer

6 HDW7061 4 3/8 Nylock Nut



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


